
JERUSALEM BAGELVE 

served with za’atar oil or labneh cream cheese

COFFEE CAKE

FINANCIERSGF

SOURDOUGH RYE CHOCO CHIP

COCONUT MACAROONGF, VE

ALLUMETTE

4.25

4.75

2.75

3.75

3.50

2.75

E S P R E S S O  &  C A F E

ESPRESSO 3.00
double shot

AMERICANO 3.50
8/12/16oz.

CORTADO 3.50
4oz.

CAPPUCCINO 4.00
8 oz.

LATTE 4.50
12oz.

HOUSE COFFEE  3.00|3.50
12oz./16oz.

ICED COFFEE  3.50
16oz.

CHAI LATTE 5.00

DIRTY CHAI LATTE             5.50

HOT CHOCOLATE 4.25

OAT MILK     +.50 

HOUSE SYRUP  +.50
vanilla, chocolate, caramel

P R E T - A - M A N G E R
MOSHI YUZU SPARKLING SODA CF

seasonal selection

TOPO CHICO

LOOSE LEAF TEA   
selection varies

ICED TEA   

BOTTLED WATER

B O I S S O N S

3.75

3.00
3.50

3.50
1.50

CROISSANT AU BEURRE 3.50

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 4.00

ALMOND CROISSANT 4.75

KOUIGN SOPHIE 4.25

SEASONAL DANISH varies

B O U L A N G E R I E

P A T I S S E R I E

CITRON TART

CHOCO CARAMEL TART

BASQUE CHEESECAKEGF  (serves 1-2)

PARISIAN FLAN

LA TRUFFEGF 

FOREST CITY CAKE

TIRAMISU

MACARONSGF

half-dozen or dozen

VERRINES
chocolate mousse or panna co�a

S            M              L     

6.50|24.50|46.00

7.00|26.50|50.00

10.00|42.50

6.50|38.00

6.50|22.50|44.00

9.25|54.00

7.50|48.50

13.50|26.50

VARIES

(Available 11am-4pm)

HAM & GRUYERE SANDWICH 9.00
dijon, apple bu�er, pickled pear

GRILLED EGGPLANT SANDWICH 8.50
red pepper, olive, feta-tahini spread, chili �g jam

PAN BAGNAT 11.50
spanish tuna, herb tapenade, harissa, haricots verts, egg

ROASTED BEETS V, GF

picked mustard seed, spiced walnuts, orange-chive yogurt

WARM CHICKPEA CONFIT VE, GF

carrot, preserved lemon, pomegranate, cilantro, hummus

CHARRED GREEN BEANS VE, GF

chili, lime, peanut, crispy shallot, tamari ginger vinaigre�e

ZA’ATAR ROASTED CAULIFLOWER V, GF

carrot, feta, preserved lemon, parsley, currant

SHAVED BRUSSELS SPROUTS VE, GF

pecan, apricot, black peppercorn, lemon vinaigre�e

A LA CARTE
4.50/cup     9.00/pint     16.50/quart

P L A T S

(Available 11am-4pm)

SANDWICH PLATE 
choose 1 sandwich &  2 pret-à-manger vegetables

QUICHE PLATE
slice of veggie V or lorraine quiche, simple greens VE

HOUSE OF THREE
choose 3 pret-à-manger vegetables

SOUP DU JOUR-DINE IN (12 oz.)
seasonal selections; served with sourdough ciaba�a

SOUP DU JOUR-TO GO (12/16 oz.)
seasonal selections; served with sourdough ciaba�a

14.00
+$2 pan bagnat

8.00

9.00

7.50

7.50/9.00

WED-SAT: 9am-4pm | 2277 LEE RD | CLEVELAND HTS
info@sophielagourmande.com | @sophie_lagourmande


